

SS SBD/2020-21

LO26 To RAJAHMARRA DAKSHIN

TOLA

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

BEVIDUR

DIVISION

MMMSY-SC

TARJih

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No- 1316

पुनर्हीन

INDEX

PAGE

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तक में कुल - 100 टंकन (पन्ने) हैं जिस को
सहायक अभियंता शशिभूषण ग्रामीण
कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल
वारडाह नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

शशिभूषण

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल बेंनीपुर (दरभंगा)

शशिभूषण

16.9.2020

INDEX

PAGE

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तक में कुल - 100 टंकन (पन्ने) हैं जिस को
सहायक अभियंता शशिभूषण ग्रामीण
कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल
वारडाह नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) NAME OF WORK - Construction

of Road FROM LO26 TO RAJA

Kharwar Dakshin Tola under

(MMSY)

Name of Agency - BRAT Mohan, Kishesarshan
(Dankhanga)

Agreement NO - 55-SBP/2020-2/ (MMSY)

Date of Agreement - 16.09.2020

Date of Completion AS per Agreement - 15.06.2021

Item No - 01 Clearing and grubbing

Road Land by manual including

uprooting wild vegetation, grass

brushes, shrubs and tree. etc.

Continuation

11
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
all complete job.					
B/E page no - (2)					
0.14 hectare @ Rs 52970.33/m ² = 7416=0					
Item NO-02 Earth work excavation					
in foundation trenches for C.D					
WORK structure do do all complete					
Job as per B/L					
B/E page no - (2)					
18.39 m ³ @ Rs. 279.09/m ³ 5132=0					
Item NO-03 providing and laying					
well completed sand layer with					
approved do do all complete					
Job as per E/L					
B/E page no - (3)					
1.72 m ³ @ Rs 493.78/m ³ 849=0					
Item NO-04 providing p.c.c M 50					
with nominal mix (1:2:5) in					
foundation of culvert do do do					
B/E page no - (3)					
1.61 m ³ @ 5908.51/m ³ 9509=0					
Item NO-05 providing lead wall					
Brick work masonry in culvert					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Structure Work found ⁿ and.					
Super Structure work in C.M (1:1:4)					
do do do					
B/F page no - (4)					
13.98 m ³ 7.5 m ³ @ Rs 5937.98/m ³					82894=
Item No-06 providing and laying					
NP2 R.C.C pipe 600mm dia with					
approved quality of materials					
do do all complete 706 as per					
E/L					
B/F page no (4)					
7.50 M @ Rs. 2637.01/m = 19778=					
Item No-07 providing 15mm thick					
Cement plaster work in C.M					
(1:4) with clean sand. do - do					
B/F page no - (5)					
14.02 M ² @ 182.12/m ²					2553=
Item No-08 providing setting out					
pillar fixing bench mark pillar					
@ one km as per drawing do.					
do all complete 706 as per					
E/L					
B/F page no - (5)					
1 Nos @ Rs 4093.69/m					4094=

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stem No-09	providing and fixing				
reference pillar as per drawing.					
do. do	all complete job of				
per EIT					
B/F page no - ⑤					
2 Nos ⑨	Rs 1892.45 / Nos				3785 = ₹
Stem No-10	Construction of Road				
embankment with material obtained					
from borrow pit with a lift and					
lead and including do. - do. all					
complete job	per EIT				
B/F page no - ⑥					
① lead up to 100m -					
75.16 m ³	① Rs 190.36 / m ³				14307.20
② lead up to 100m -					
175.38 m ³	② Rs 154.28 / m ³				27058.24
Stem No-11	Earth work excavation				
In foundation trench for Road					
work in plank box cutting both					
sides do. do. all complete job					
as per EIT					
B/F page no - ⑦					
41.98 m ³	③ Rs 75.57 / m ³				3172.00
Stem No-12	providing and laying				
Granular sub base (G.S.B.)					

Continued...

14
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Well graded materials spreading.					
In uniform layer. do do all					
Complete Job as per E/C					
B/F page no - (08)					
46.48 m ³ (a) Rs			3185.05/m ³		1,48,041.00
Item No-13 providing and laying					
and compacting of Stone Aggregate					
of specific size to WBM C-III					
Proper graded. do do					
B/F page no - (9)					
115.24 m ³ (a) Rs			3964.12/m ³		4,56,825.00
Item No-14 providing Traffic sign					
board of TYPICAL mmmsy sign					
and Informatory sign as per					
MORS - Specification.					
(a) Fixing Logo mmmsy - 1 Nos					
				(a) 9654.59/m ²	= 9655.00
(b) Citizen information - 1 No. (a)					
material statement					
(1) Sand - 2.50 m ³				Rs 9654.59/m ³	= 9655.00
(2) Stone chips - 1.50 m ³					
(3) Stone metal - 138.51 m ³				Rs =	8,04,723.00
(4) Screening material - 55.57 m ³				Add 10% T. 12.1.	96,566.76
(5) Bricks - 6980 Nos				Add 1% L.C -	8,047.23
(6) Cement - 0.44 m ³					9,09,337.00
As per Agreement 10.55% less					95,935.05
					Rs 8,13,402.00
1/11/2020					
20/10/2020					
20/10/2020					
Continuation					